
 

 
BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE- 2019/2020 
HOME COURT: MOST BLESSED SACRAMENT GYMNASIUM 

 
Contact Information: 

Coach: Scot Eberly: (443) 614-4309, eberlyfour@aol.com 
Assistant Coach: Christa Gunther: (443) 226-9300, cgunther@mbscs.org 

Athletic Director: John Haskell: (929) 303-8510, jhaskell@mbscs.org 
 

Practice Dates:  
11/12-Tu, 11/14-Th, 11/19-Tu, 12/3-Tu, 12/17-Tu, 1/7-Tu, 1/14-Tu, 1/21-Tu, 2/4-Tu 

Practice Time: 
3:15-5:30pm 

The 1st day of practice will be Tuesday, November 12th. 
*** All physicals and sport fees should be turned in by this date. 

 
Date of Game 

 
Time Grades 

 
Gym 

 
Opponent 

 
Dismissal 

Thursday, 11/21/19 4:00 All Away Vs. Pocomoke Middle School 2:15pm 

Wednesday, 12/4/19 5:15 All Home Vs. Saints Peter & Paul Normal 

Wednesday, 1/8/20 5:15 All Home Vs. Worcester Prep Normal 

Thursday, 1/9/20 5:15 6/7 Away @ Epworth 2:45pm 

Monday, 1/13/20 5:15 All Away @ Worcester Prep 2:45pm 

Wednesday, 1/15/20 5:00 All Away @ St. Francis 2:45pm 

Thursday, 1/16/20 5:15 6/7 Home Vs. Lighthouse Normal 

Wednesday, 1/22/20 5:15 All Away @ Salisbury Christian 2:45pm 

Thursday, 1/23/20 5:15 6/7 Home Vs. St. Francis Normal 

Saturday, 1/25/20 TBA All Away Salisbury Christian Tournament TBA 

Thursday, 1/30/20 1:00 All Home Vs. Pocomoke Middle School Normal 

Wednesday, 2/5/20 5:15 All Home Vs. Salisbury Christian Normal 

Thursday, 2/6/20 5:15 All Home 

Vs. Lighthouse 

(8th Grade Recognition) Normal 

EARLY DISMISSAL IS FOR THE CONVENIENCE OF THE TEAM TO HAVE TIME 
TO CHANGE OUT OF THEIR UNIFORMS AND TO TRAVEL! 

 
CARPOOLS MUST BE ARRANGED AHEAD OF TIME AND NOTES  

SENT IN TO TEACHERS FOR ANY SIBLING DISMISSALS. 
 

ALL DRIVERS MUST COME IN TO THE OFFICE  
TO SIGNOUT AND PICK-UP RIDERS 
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